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CATEGORY CHAMPIONS RESPONSIBLE FOR UPDATING STATEWIDE 
 CONSTRUCTION QA CRITICAL REQUIREMENTS & QC GUIDELISTS 

     
 
 

NO 

 
CATEGORY NAME 

SCO CHAMPION RESPONSIBLE 
FOR UPDATING 

DISTRICT CHAMPION RESPONSIBLE FOR 
REVIEW OF SCO UPDATE 

NAME DIST USER ID 
1 Clearing & Grubbing David Chason -  david.chason@dot.state.fl.us  Jack Davis D-5 jack.davis@dot.state.fl.us 
2 Maintenance of Traffic (MOT) Stefanie Maxwell – stefanie.maxwell@dot.state.fl.us Chris Papas D-4 chris.papastratis@dot.state.fl.us 
3 Environmental  Compliance TBA Chris Papas D-4 chris.papastratis@dot.state.fl.us 
4 Earthwork Sastry Putcha - sastry.putcha@dot.state.fl.us Mike Pszyk Tpk Michaelm.pszyk@dot.state.fl.us 
5 Drainage Stanley Youmas -  stanley.youmas@dot.state.fl.us Jack Davis D-5 jack.davis@dot.state.fl.us 
6 Base Sastry Putcha - sastry.putcha@dot.state.fl.us Ernest Garcia D-2 ernest.garcia@dot.state.fl.us 

7A Asphalt Plant/Lab David Wang -  david.wang@dot.state.fl.us Donnie Autry D-1 horace.autry@dot.state.fl.us 
7B Asphalt Paving / Milling David Wang -  david.wang@dot.state.fl.us Donnie Autry D-1 horace.autry@dot.state.fl.us 
8A Concrete Pavement David Wang -  david.wang@dot.state.fl.us Don Rauch D-2 donald.rauch@dot.state.fl.us 
8B Concrete Materials Rafiq Darji - rafiq.darji@dot.state.fl.us Donnie Autry D-1 horace.autry@dot.state.fl.us 
9 Structure Foundations Sastry Putcha - sastry.putcha@dot.state.fl.us Donnie Autry D-1 horace.autry@dot.state.fl.us 

10A Bridge Structures - General Concrete Rafiq Darji - rafiq.darji@dot.state.fl.us Michael Kopotic D-7 michael.kopotic@dot.state.fl.us 
10B Bridge Struct. - Bearings, Beams, Bolts Rafiq Darji - rafiq.darji@dot.state.fl.us Donnie Autry D-1 horace.autry@dot.state.fl.us 
10C Bridge Structures - Decks Rafiq Darji - rafiq.darji@dot.state.fl.us Michael Kopotic D-7 michael.kopotic@dot.state.fl.us 
10D Bridge Structures - Post Tensioning Rafiq Darji - rafiq.darji@dot.state.fl.us Don Rauch D-2 donald.rauch@dot.state.fl.us 
11 Mechanically Stabilized Earth Walls  Sastry Putcha sastry.putcha@dot.state.fl.us Mike Pszyk Tpk Michaelm.pszyk@dot.state.fl.us 

12A Signalization  TBA Ernest Garcia D-2 ernest.garcia@dot.state.fl.us 
12B Lighting TBA Barbara Espino D-6 barbara.espino-perez@dot.state.fl.us 
13 Traffic Control Aids Stefanie Maxwell – stefanie.maxwell@dot.state.fl.us Barbara Espino D-6 barbara.espino-perez@dot.state.fl.us 

14A Grassing Richard Massey -  richard.massey@dot.state.fl.us Ernest Garcia D-2 ernest.garcia@dot.state.fl.us 
14B Landscaping Richard Massey -  richard.massey@dot.state.fl.us Jack Davis D-5 jack.davis@dot.state.fl.us 
15 Utilities Stefanie Maxwell - stefanie.maxwell@dot.state.fl.us Chris Papas D-4 chris.papastratis@dot.state.fl.us 

16A Claims TBA Jack Davis D-5 jack.davis@dot.state.fl.us 
16B SA’s and  Work Orders TBA Jack Davis D-5 jack.davis@dot.state.fl.us 
16C Contract Time Extension TBA Barbara Espino D-6 barbara.espino-perez@dot.state.fl.us 
16D Subcontracts Lewis Harper – lewis.harper@dot.state.fl.us Mike Pszyk Tpk Michaelm.pszyk@dot.state.fl.us 
17 Public Information/Business Access TBA Barbara Espino D-6 barbara.espino-perez@dot.state.fl.us 
18 QA Procedure Implementation N/A  N/A N/A N/A 
19 Maintenance Customer Concerns Stefanie Maxwell - stefanie.maxwell@dot.state.fl.us Jack Davis D-5 jack.davis@dot.state.fl.us 
20 ADA Accessibility Issues Stefanie Maxwell - stefanie.maxwell@dot.state.fl.us Don Rauch D-2 donald.rauch@dot.state.fl.us 
21 Noise and Vibration Abatement Sastry Putcha - sastry.putcha@dot.state.fl.us Don Rauch D-2 donald.rauch@dot.state.fl.us 

 Note: The Use of Category 18. to check District QA Procedure Implementation has been discontinued as District compliance is now optional. 
 NCDC= No Current District Champion 


